FEDERAIIOMNE ITALIAMNA
Ol ATLETICA LEGGERA

Comitato Regionale MARCHE

80 PIANI -
JUNIORES
DONNE
11.25 0.8

100 METRI
:JUNIORES
DONNE

12.38 -0.6
12.68 0.0
13.30 -2.0
13.32 -1.3
13.33 1.0
13.40 -14
13.43 -1.3
13.71 0.1
13.73 -1.4
13.97 -1.8
14.89 3.2
200 METRI
:]UNIORES
DONNE

25.20 -0.1
25.41 -0.1
26.78 1.2
27.67 0.1
27.80 15
27.83 0.2
27.88 0.2
28.03 2.4

BURATTINI Margherita

1)

TORQUATI Annalisa
MURATORI Costanza
BURATTINI Margherita
LEPIDI Chiara

P1ZZl Giorgia
GISMONDI Sofia
RUGGIERO Elettra
GIARDINIERI Chiara
MINNUCCI Maria
TRAINI Katy

(10)
CICCONOFRI Rebecca

(11)

TORQUATI Annalisa
MURATORI Costanza
BERNARDI Giada
RUGGIERO Elettra
SALVI Lucia
BURATTINI Margherita
GISMONDI Sofia

P1ZZ1 Giorgia

FIDALMARCHE

96 FMO003 - SPORT ATL. FERMO

SERRAVALLE

97 FMO050 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE MACERATA

97 FMO0O03 - SPORT ATL. FERMO

96 FMO0O03 - SPORT ATL. FERMO

97 MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA

MODENA

MACERATA

FERMO

96 MCO001 - C.U.S. CAMERINO A.S.D. CAMERINO

97 FMO50 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE MACERATA

97 ANOO2 - A.ATL. FABRIANO

97 MCO0O07 - ATL. RECANATI

MACERATA

OSIMO

96 FMO050 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE MACERATA

97 APO07 - MEZZOFONDO CLUB

ASCOLI

ASCOLI PICENO

97 FMO050 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE CAMERINO

97 FMO050 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE FERMO

97 FMO003 - SPORT ATL. FERMO

FERMO

97 ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA MACERATA

A.S.D.

97 ANOO2 - A.ATL. FABRIANO

MACERATA

96 ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA ANCONA

A.S.D.

96 FMO0O03 - SPORT ATL. FERMO

MACERATA

97 FMO050 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE MACERATA

96 MCO001 - C.U.S. CAMERINO A.S.D. ANCONA
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FEDERAIIOMNE ITALIAMNA
Ol ATLETICA LEGGERA

Comitato Regionale MARCHE

28.51 0.8

28.69 0.9

30.29 0.9

30.35 0.0

31.05 0.0

400 METRI

JUNIORES
DONNE
56.66
59.72
1:00.62
1:05.71

1:07.52

600 METRI

JUNIORES
DONNE
1:33.31

800 METRI

JUNIORES

DONNE

2:06.07

2:18.01

2:24.92

2:25.57

2:28.24

2:46.84

2:47.26

2:56.88

TRAINI Katy
GIARDINIERI Chiara

(10)

CICCONOFRI Rebecca

PIETRONI Francesca
SANTONI Caterina

(13)

VANDI Eleonora
TORQUATI Annalisa

MURATORI Costanza

CICCONOFRI Rebecca

CIPOLLETTA Beatrice

®)

VANDI Eleonora

1)

VANDI Eleonora
MARUCCI Agnese
MASINI Federica
CERRETANI Jessica
FRANCONI Federica
SANTONI Caterina
CIPOLLETTA Beatrice

PIETRONI Francesca

97

97

97

97

97

96

97

97

97

97

96

96

96

97

96

97

97

97

97

Data di stampa: 19/05/2024

FIDALMARCHE

APO07 - MEZZOFONDO CLUB ORVIETO
ASCOLI
MCO007 - ATL. RECANATI MACERATA

FMO050 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE MACERATA
MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA OSIMO

FMO050 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE OSIMO

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA MACERATA
FMO050 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE CAMERINO
FMO003 - SPORT ATL. FERMO MODENA

FMO050 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE FERMO

ANOOZ - A.ATL. FABRIANO FERMO
MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA MILANO
MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA TORINO

FMO050 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE FERMO

ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA ANCONA
A.S.D.
FMO050 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE FERMO

ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA MACERATA
A.S.D.
FMO050 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE OSIMO

ANOOZ - A.ATL. FABRIANO FERMO

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA OSIMO
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FEDERASIOME ITALIANA
Ol ATLETIC & _EGGERA

Comitato Regionale MARCHE
®)

1500

METRI -

JUNIORES

DONNE

4:47.16 MARUCCI Agnese

4:57.91 MASINI Federica

5:03.87 CECCHINI Benedetta

5:05.90 CERRETANI Jessica

5:44.19 STOPPONI Lucia

5:45.20 CENSI Ludovica
(6)

3000

METRI -

JUNIORES

DONNE

11:02.83 MASINI Federica

11:20.83 CERRETANI Jessica
(2

5000

METRI -

JUNIORES

DONNE

19:40.41 MASINI Federica

20:11.07 CECCHINI Benedetta

20:33.59 CERRETANI Jessica
©))

10000

METRI -

JUNIORES

DONNE

41:53.33 CECCHINI Benedetta
1)

SALTO IN

ALTO -

JUNIORES

DONNE

1.50 PIETRONI Francesca

1.50 SANTONI Caterina

1.50 BELLAGAMBA Cristina

FIDALMARCHE

96 FMO050 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE RIETI

97 ANO1O - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA ANCONA

A.S.D.

96 ANOO2 - A.ATL. FABRIANO

ASCOLI PICENO

96 FMO050 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE ASCOLI PICENO

96 ANOO2 - A.ATL. FABRIANO

96 FMO003 - SPORT ATL. FERMO

MACERATA

FERMO

97 ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA IMOLA

A.S.D.

96 FMO50 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE MACERATA

97 ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA RIETI

A.S.D.

96 ANOO2 - A.ATL. FABRIANO

MACERATA

96 FMO050 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE MACERATA

96 ANOO2 - A.ATL. FABRIANO

97 MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA

SANELPIDIO A MARE

OSIMO

97 FMO50 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE MACERATA

96 ANO1O - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA MACERATA

Data di stampa: 19/05/2024
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FEDERAIIOMNE ITALIANA
Ol ATLETICA LEGGERA

Comitato Regionale MARCHE

SALTO
CON
L'ASTA -
JUNIORES
DONNE
3.40

SALTOIN
LUNGO -
JUNIORES
DONNE

4.93 0.8

4.41 0.5

431 0.3

4.19 0.0

3.74 -0.2

SALTO
TRIPLO -
JUNIORES
DONNE

9.44 1.7

MARCIA
5000M -
JUNIORES
DONNE
29:11.52

150 METRI
JUNIORES
DONNE

19.43 -0.3

20.93 -0.3

MARCIA
STRADA
KM 20 -
JUNIORES
DONNE
2h15:28

®3)

PIERGALLINI Sofia

1)

BRACONI Giorgia
PIETRONI Francesca
GIULIODORI Elena
SANTONI Caterina

BARTOCCETTI Alessandra

®)

IOMMI Prisca

1)

MORICONI Giorgia

@)

MURATORI Costanza

BURATTINI Margherita

)

MORICONI Giorgia

96

96

97

97

97

96

97

97

97

96

97

FIDALMARCHE

A.S.D.

FMO003 - SPORT ATL. FERMO FERMO

ANO15 - SPORT D.L.F. ANCONA  ANCONA

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA MACERATA

ANO0OZ2 - A.ATL. FABRIANO FERMO

FMO050 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE OSIMO

ANOOZ - A.ATL. FABRIANO MACERATA

FMO050 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE MACERATA

FMO050 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE MACERATA

FMO003 - SPORT ATL. FERMO SERRAVALLE
FMO003 - SPORT ATL. FERMO SERRAVALLE
FMO050 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE GROTTAMMARE
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FEDERAZIOME ITALIANA
Ol ATLETIC & _EGGERA
Comitato Regionale MARCHE

(1)
DISCO KG
1,000 -
JUNIORES
DONNE
28.09 VIOLA Lara maria
26.89 CONTI Alessia
9.00 SALVI Lucia
3)
GIAVELLO
TTO GR
600 -
JUNIORES
DONNE
37.96 MIRAGLIA Giulia
33.20 VIOLA Lara maria
23.61 PIETRONI Francesca
20.64 SANTONI Caterina
10.95 SALVI Monica
)
100 HS H
84-8.50 -
JUNIORES
DONNE
17.71 0.0 SANTONI Caterina
18.15 -0.7 PIETRONI Francesca
()
400 HS H
76 -
JUNIORES
DONNE
1:05.53 GIGLI Sara
1:07.08 RUGGIERO Elettra
2
MARTELLO
KG 4.000 -
JUNIORES
DONNE
48.22 CONTI Alessia

1)

97

96

96

96

97

97

97

97

97

97

96

97

96

FIDALMARCHE

APO034 - COLLECTION ATLETICA

SAMBENEDET
MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA

FERMO

FERMO

ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA MACERATA

A.S.D.

MCO007 - ATL. RECANATI

AP034 - COLLECTION ATLETICA

SAMBENEDET
MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA

MACERATA

FERMO

MACERATA

FMO050 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE MACERATA

ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA MACERATA

A.S.D.

FMO050 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE OSIMO

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA

MCO007 - ATL. RECANATI

ANOO2 - A.ATL. FABRIANO

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA

Data di stampa: 19/05/2024

OSIMO

RIETI

ANCONA

ASCOLI PICENO

Pagina 5/6

1C

07
28
04

0¢€



FEDERASIOME ITALIANA
Ol ATLETIC & _EGGERA
Comitato Regionale MARCHE
EPTATHLO
NJPSF -
JUNIORES
DONNE
3117 PIETRONI Francesca
2845 SANTONI Caterina
2
PESO KG
4.000 -
JUNIORES
DONNE
8.38 PIETRONI Francesca
7.04 SANTONI Caterina
2
3000 SIEPI
H76 -
JUNIORES
DONNE
12:09.45 CECCHINI Benedetta
12:21.18 CERRETANI Jessica

FIDALMARCHE

97 MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA OSIMO

97 FMO050 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE OSIMO

97 MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA OSIMO

97 FMO050 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE OSIMO

96 ANO0O2 - A.ATL. FABRIANO MACERATA

96 FMO050 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE ANCONA

Data di stampa: 19/05/2024
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